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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Junior

Charlotte West (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (1)

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 55.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 89.25  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 122.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 155.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 186.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 215.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 22.80 238.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elizabeth Hanlon (2001) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 55.30  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 87.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 115.60  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 140.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 26.45 167.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 203.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 27.60 230.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 55.20  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 83.70  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 114.30  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 133.85 4Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 164.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 197.85  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 229.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 50.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 76.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 24.65 101.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 131.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 168.05  Forward Double Somersault

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 21.85 189.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 223.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Junior

Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 54.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 81.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 109.45  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0   8.0 13.60 123.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 25.00 148.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 183.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 221.75  Forward Double Somersault

Jaida Umo (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 26.40 56.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 77.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 107.40  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 144.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 175.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5   6.5 16.90 192.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 221.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Star Diving Club 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 51.75  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 79.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 24.15 103.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 138.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5331D 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 1.5 1.0 1.5   2.5 5.50 144.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 28.80 172.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 31.20 204.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Abby Glynn (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (8)

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 53.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 86.05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 108.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 2.5   11.5 25.30 133.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 1.5   6.5 13.00 146.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.5   5.0 10.50 156.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 182.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Senior

Elizabeth Hanlon (2001) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 55.30  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 87.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 115.60  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 140.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 26.45 167.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 203.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 27.60 230.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Senior

Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 55.20  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 83.70  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 114.30  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 133.85 4Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 164.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 197.85  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 229.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 50.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 76.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 24.65 101.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 131.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 168.05  Forward Double Somersault

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 21.85 189.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 223.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 54.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 81.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 109.45  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0   8.0 13.60 123.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 25.00 148.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 183.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 221.75  Forward Double Somersault

Jaida Umo (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (5)

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 26.40 56.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 77.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 107.40  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 144.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 175.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5   6.5 16.90 192.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 221.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Star Diving Club 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 51.75  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 79.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 24.15 103.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 138.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5331D 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 1.5 1.0 1.5   2.5 5.50 144.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 28.80 172.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 31.20 204.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Senior

Abby Glynn (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (7)

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 53.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 86.05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 108.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 2.5   11.5 25.30 133.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 1.5   6.5 13.00 146.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.5   5.0 10.50 156.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 182.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Male - Junior

Hal Watts (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (1)

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 61.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 92.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 120.15  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 45.00 165.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 208.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 44.20 252.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 1 3.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 38.75 291.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Charlie Minns (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (2)

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 52.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 80.05  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 123.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 160.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 41.60 201.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 35.65 237.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 42.50 279.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

James West (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (3)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 54.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 77.15  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 110.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 143.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 176.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 215.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 255.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (4)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 51.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 78.20  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 109.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 144.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 177.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 22.80 200.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 225.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Male - Junior

Billy Minns (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (5)

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 48.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 78.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 102.80  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 133.40  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 166.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 196.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 224.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (6)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 53.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 75.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 98.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 124.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 162.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 193.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 29.90 223.50  Forward Double Somersault

Ethan Clark (1998) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 48.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 71.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 16.00 87.95  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 3.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 111.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 144.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 26.00 170.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.0 28.80 199.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Henry Middleton (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (8)

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 50.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 70.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 92.55  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 22.95 115.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 148.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 15.00 163.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 26.40 189.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Male - Senior

Matthew Pipe (1994) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (1)

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 52.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 72.70  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 99.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 123.70  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 25.20 148.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0   11.0 24.20 173.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 206.10  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Male - Senior

Ethan Clark (1998) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 48.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 71.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 16.00 87.95  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 3.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 111.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 144.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 26.00 170.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.0 28.80 199.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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